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ГРАФИК  
«прямых телефонных линий» в 2024 году 

в Государственном учреждении образования  

«Вилейская гимназия № 2» 

 

Ф.И.О.  Должность Дата  Время  Телефон 
 

Крышковская 

Инна 

Викторовна 

Директор 11.10.2024 14.00-16.00 3 28 58 

Волынец  

Наталья 

Фёдоровна 

Заместитель 

директора по 

учебной работе 

11.01.2024 

12.04.2024 

12.07.2024 

11.10.2024 

9.00-11.00 3 28 47 

Матусевич  

Татьяна 

Петровна 

Заместитель 

директора по 

учебной работе 

11.01.2024 

12.04.2024 

12.07.2024 

11.10.2024 

10.00-13.00 3 28 47 

Рыбалко  

Алла 

Анатольевна 

Заместитель 

директора по 

воспитательной 

работе 

10.10.2024 

12.12.2024 

12.00-13.00 3 28 56 

 


